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Description

201506190002
06970

06/19/2015
02:44:53

LGMB
ENTERPRISES
INC

CHANGE OF
CORP
SHARES

ZAVALA
OMAR

201507240002
52160

07/24/2015
12:09:14

OBJECTIVE
HOMEFRONT

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

201508030002
64360

08/03/2015
08:06:10

LLC DIVA
CLEANING
SERVICES

LIMITED L CO

201508040002
68430

08/04/2015
03:44:29

PORT OF
REST LLC

LIMITED L CO

201510020003
46350

10/02/2015
02:40:51

MAYOR OF
CHELSEA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NEUENDORF
THOMAS
DALE

201510090003
54860

10/09/2015
12:41:02

LORIS
TREASURES
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201511020003
81430

11/02/2015
03:54:23

MAYOR OF
CHELSEA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NEUENDORF
THOMAS
DALE

201511020003
81430

11/02/2015
03:54:23

MAYOR OF
CHELSEA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NEUENDORF
THOMAS
DALE

201511060003
86830

11/06/2015
09:57:57

MAYBUY
HOMES LLC

LIMITED L CO

201511060003
87460

11/06/2015
12:48:53

MC GINLEY
ELIZABETH

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201512110004
24650

12/11/2015
02:20:27

MCLEAN NAN
R

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201512180004
31510

12/18/2015
09:21:48

MONTEVALLO
CITY OF

OATHS OF
OFFICE

BYRD
SANDRA B

201501200000
19030

01/20/2015
11:31:02

MAYOR CITY
OF PELHAM

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

WATERS
GARY
WILLIAM

201501230000
24600

01/23/2015
08:54:11

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
MEMBER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

RICE KARYL J

201506020001
82390

06/02/2015
10:22:49

MUSSO
CHRISTINE
MARIE

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

BRUCE
RONALD K

201506020001
82390

06/02/2015
10:22:49

MUSSO
CHRISTINE
MARIE

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

BRUCE
RONALD K

201510140003
58600

10/14/2015
08:11:48

MARTIN
DORIS M
ROBERTSON

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201507300002
60710

07/30/2015
10:12:01

RIDDLE
KHAMLA LA

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201509040003
09150

09/04/2015
08:45:47

SMALL VON
SHELIA
RUDOLPH

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY



201510260003
73070

10/26/2015
04:11:37

VINCENT CITY
OF WATER
WORKS
BOARD

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201502030000
35490

02/03/2015
08:42:00

CALERA CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

WATTS ALAN

201502030000
35500

02/03/2015
08:45:21

CALERA
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BRADSHAW
DAVID AUSTIN

201502030000
35460

02/03/2015
08:37:31

CALERA CITY
COUNCIL
MEMBER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MONTGOMER
Y ERNEST

201502040000
36950

02/04/2015
11:13:26

CALERA CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
ANREPORT

BUNN CHRIS

201502040000
36980

02/04/2015
11:18:42

CALERA
COUNCIL
MEMBER

ELECTION
ANREPORT

PHILLIPS
BOBBY J

201502090000
41780

02/09/2015
01:05:34

COLUMBIANA
COUNCILMAN
DISTRICT 1

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

WHITING
LESLIE D

201503180000
85380

03/18/2015
01:34:19

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 3

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

RAKESTRAW
STACY

201506090001
92190

06/09/2015
10:57:55

3 M
DEVELOPERS
L L C

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

3 M
DEVELOPERS
L L C

Legacy #:1997-
37641 Instr
#:19971118000
376411

201506090001
92190

06/09/2015
10:57:55

3 M
DEVELOPERS
INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

3 M
DEVELOPERS
INC

Legacy #:1997-
37641 Instr
#:19971118000
376411

201507060002
26690

07/06/2015
02:26:17

CROWN
PRODUCTS
LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

CROWN
PRODUCTS
LLC


