Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Party Role= ; Party Seq= 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201506190002 06970	06/19/2015 02:44:53	LGMB ENTERPRISES INC		CHANGE OF CORP SHARES	ZAVALA OMAR						·
201507240002 52160	07/24/2015 12:09:14	OBJECTIVE HOMEFRONT		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N							
201508030002 64360	08/03/2015 08:06:10	LLC DIVA CLEANING SERVICES		LIMITED L CO							
201508040002 68430	08/04/2015 03:44:29	PORT OF REST LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201510020003 46350	10/02/2015 02:40:51	MAYOR OF CHELSEA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	NEUENDORF THOMAS DALE						
201510090003 54860	10/09/2015 12:41:02	LORIS TREASURES LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201511020003 81430	11/02/2015 03:54:23	MAYOR OF CHELSEA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	NEUENDORF THOMAS DALE						
201511020003 81430	11/02/2015 03:54:23	MAYOR OF CHELSEA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	NEUENDORF THOMAS DALE						
201511060003 86830	11/06/2015 09:57:57	MAYBUY HOMES LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201511060003 87460	11/06/2015 12:48:53	MC GINLEY ELIZABETH		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201512110004 24650	12/11/2015 02:20:27	MCLEAN NAN R		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201512180004 31510	12/18/2015 09:21:48	MONTEVALLO CITY OF		OATHS OF OFFICE	BYRD SANDRA B						
201501200000 19030	01/20/2015 11:31:02	MAYOR CITY OF PELHAM		ELECTION PREREPORT1	WATERS GARY WILLIAM						
201501230000 24600	01/23/2015 08:54:11	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL MEMBER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	RICE KARYL J						
201506020001 82390	06/02/2015 10:22:49	MUSSO CHRISTINE MARIE		MISC INSTRUMENT S	BRUCE RONALD K						
201506020001 82390	06/02/2015 10:22:49	MUSSO CHRISTINE MARIE		MISC INSTRUMENT S	BRUCE RONALD K						
201510140003 58600	10/14/2015 08:11:48	MARTIN DORIS M ROBERTSON		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
201507300002 60710	07/30/2015 10:12:01	RIDDLE KHAMLA LA		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
201509040003 09150	09/04/2015 08:45:47	SMALL VON SHELIA RUDOLPH		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						

201510260003 73070	10/26/2015 04:11:37	VINCENT CITY OF WATER WORKS BOARD	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON					
201502030000 35490	02/03/2015 08:42:00	CALERA CITY COUNCIL	ELECTION PREREPORT1	WATTS ALAN				
201502030000 35500	02/03/2015 08:45:21	CALERA COUNCIL	ELECTION PREREPORT1	BRADSHAW DAVID AUSTIN				
201502030000 35460	02/03/2015 08:37:31	CALERA CITY COUNCIL MEMBER	ELECTION PREREPORT1	MONTGOMER Y ERNEST				
201502040000 36950	02/04/2015 11:13:26	CALERA CITY COUNCIL	ELECTION ANREPORT	BUNN CHRIS				
201502040000 36980	02/04/2015 11:18:42	CALERA COUNCIL MEMBER	ELECTION ANREPORT	PHILLIPS BOBBY J				
201502090000 41780	02/09/2015 01:05:34	COLUMBIANA COUNCILMAN DISTRICT 1	ELECTION PREREPORT1	WHITING LESLIE D				
201503180000 85380	03/18/2015 01:34:19	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 3	ELECTION PREREPORT1	RAKESTRAW STACY				
201506090001 92190	06/09/2015 10:57:55	3 M DEVELOPERS L L C	MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	3 M DEVELOPERS L L C			Legacy #:1997- 37641 Instr #:19971118000 376411	
201506090001 92190	06/09/2015 10:57:55	3 M DEVELOPERS INC	MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	3 M DEVELOPERS INC			Legacy #:1997- 37641 Instr #:19971118000 376411	
201507060002 26690	07/06/2015 02:26:17	CROWN PRODUCTS LLC	MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	CROWN PRODUCTS LLC				